
Updated: December 21, 2018 

Christ the King Catholic School 
2018-2019 Basketball Schedule 

 
Saturday, December 1 
CK Girls  HOME   vs. St. Fabian     2:00pm 
 

Sunday, December 2 
CK Girls   AWAY  @ Holy Trinity    3:30pm 
 

Sunday, December 9 
CK Girls   AWAY   @ St. Valentine   4:30pm 
CK Boys  AWAY  @ St. Valentine   5:45pm 
Location: St. Valentine - 25875 Hope St., Redford 48239 
 

Saturday, December 15 
CK Girls  HOME  vs. St. John Neumann   2:00pm 
CK Boys  HOME   vs. St. John Neumann   3:15pm 
 

Saturday, January 5 
CK Girls  HOME  vs. Gesu    2:00pm 
CK Boys  HOME  vs. St. Stephen New Boston  3:15pm 
 

Saturday, January 12 
CK Girls  AWAY  @ St. Linus    9:30am 
CK Boys  AWAY  @ St. Linus    12:00pm 
Location: Divine Child Elementary - 25001 Weir Dr. between Silvery Lane/Gulley, Dearborn, MI 48128 
 

Saturday, January 19 
CK Girls  AWAY   @ St. Fabian    3:15pm 
Location:  St. Fabian Catholic School – 32200 12 Mile, Farmington Hills, MI 48334 
 

Friday, January 25 
CK Girls  HOME  vs. Holy Trinity    6:00pm 
CK Boys  HOME  vs. St. Stephen New Boston  7:15pm 
 
 

Saturday, January 26 
CK Girls   HOME  vs. St. Valentine   2:00pm 
CK Boys  HOME  vs. St. Valentine   3:15pm 
 

Saturday, February 2 
CK Girls  AWAY  @St. John Neumann   12:45pm 
CK Boys  AWAY  @St. John Neumann   2:00pm 
Location: St. John Neumann - 44800 Warren Ave, Canton 48187 
 

Saturday, February 9 
CK Girls  AWAY  @ Gesu    12:15pm 
Location:  Gesu Catholic School -  17139 Oak Drive, Detroit, MI 48221 
 

CK Boys  AWAY  @ St. Stephen New Boston  10:00am 
Location:  St. Stephen Gym - 18858 Huron River Drive, New Boston, 48164 
 

Saturday, February 16 
CK Girls   HOME  vs. St. Linus    2:00pm 
CK Boys  HOME  vs. St. Linus    3:15pm 


